Running General

Rk St N Name

1 348 Rosen

2 330 Ivaylo

3 353 Angel

4 337 Ivaylo

5 350 Hristo

6 351 Stefan

7 346 Daniel

8 347 Anna

9 339 Lachezar
10 332 Nikola
11 340 Tsonyo
12 352 Ivan

13 331 Martin
14 333 Veselin
15 343 Ivaylo
16 342 Mihail
17 335 Borislav
18 334 Plamen
19 344 Nencho
20 341 Nevelina
21 338 Danail
22 345 Konstantina
23 349 Stefan
24 336 Stefani

Biking Genera

Rk StN
1 962
2 973
3 968
4 965
5 975
6 980
7 960
8 971
9 957
10 969
11 959
12 951
13 953
14 954
15 977
16 958
17 956
18 978
19 967
20 952
21 970
22 976
23 961
24 974
25 972
26 963
27 966
28 955
29 964
30 979

Name
Dimitar
Doncho

FEODOR
Aleksandar
Tsvetan
Stanimir
Hristin
Iliya
Bo

Stoyan
Borislav

Iveta

Martin

Angel

Martin

Krum

IVAN
Andrey

Mitya

Angel

Manol

Viktor
Nikolay

Mario
Krasimir

Iliya
Emiliyana
Aleko
Ivo
Chavdar

Ossogovo Run 2016 Results

Surname
Lilov
Hadzhiev
Angelov
Atanasov
Goshev

Lazarov

Pavlov
Stefanova
Hristov

Ovcharski

Penev
Simeonov
Mitin
Deliivanov
Petkov
Ognyanov
Lakov
Slavov
Stoyanov
Kartalova
Pavlov
Stoyanova
Galibov
Stoyanova

Surname
Mihaylov
Mihaylov
DRAGOLOV
Genov
Ivanov
Statev
Angelov
Valkanov
Dudek

Hadjievtimov

Radev
Aleksieva
Dimitrov
Angelov
Krastev
Krastev
BIRNIKOV
Bogolyubov
Dimitrov
Yonchovski
Donev
Tankov
Granchulov
Dimitrov
Mihaylov
Sapundzhiev
Stoilova
Atanasov
Lalchev
Iglev

YOB
1974
1979
1992
1987
1962

1987
1989
1979
1961

1990

1973
1960
1986
1985
1984
1984
1964
1984
1946
1991
1987
1996
1976
1995

YOB
1978
1995
1960
1979
1999
1979
1985
1979
1976
1979
1984
1992
2000
1981
1978
1982
1981
1977
1974
1990
1983
1979
1970
1962
1968
1978
1997
1961
1955
1977

Club
Tearsp 199 - Codust
Begach

3e/eHa CTHITKA
KIIM
Hobpo/leiicTrait
5kmrun
5kmMrun

Begach

3esieHa CThITKA

Kozen

Pyce

5kmrun

Club
AnTpa-Hcnomx
Levski
green way
MamyT
Velocity

Benopa3sxogka
Olimp Bike Team
BG-Bike

BT Revolution
Bulvelo
Green way

CKU K/TYB HCA
Karroia

DiRT Bulgaria
Veloraptor
Benopa3sxogka

PYEH-92 Kroctenaun

MamyT

Cat.
M40

=KX

M50

mE L

M55

M40
M55

SEEEX

M50

M70

F20

M40

Cat,

M55

M20

=X

M40

mE L

M20

SEEEXR

M

=

0

=KX

M45
M50
M45

F20
M55
M60

Hut Ossogovo
01:16:18
01:26:47
01:26:46
01:20:52
01:35:55

01:37:20
01:37:50
01:37:50
01:39:06

01:39:44

01:39:54
01:43:24
01:46:04
01:55:45
01:43:29
01:54:59
02:02:29
02:00:57
02:27:58
02:29:25
02:29:24
02:32:27
02:27:53
02:46:47

Hut Ossogovo
01:06:10
01:06:22
01:12:12
01:08:59

01:14:15
01:18:56
01:17:33
01:15:06
01:19:54
01:20:07
01:20:17
01:18:57
01:20:13
01:22:08
01:20:49
01:29:18
01:27:49
01:39:43
01:23:50
01:45:17
01:47:15
01:46:13
01:47:08
02:08:10
01:50:30
02:02:20
02:09:42
02:14:21
02:43:32

Final
02:23:25
02:27:32
02:29:45
02:30:14
03:00:42

03:04:57
03:10:23
03:10:59
03:13:17

03:16:17

03:19:28
03:26:40
03:33:08
03:41:37
03:41:38
03:57:32
04:00:27
04:05:49
04:51:36
04:53:10
04:53:10
04:54:40
05:09:37
05:40:32

Final
02:02:00
02:05:29
02:12:41
02:15:56
02:20:04
02:20:06
02:25:32
02:26:30
02:27:31
02:28:07
02:30:01
02:34:07
02:34:09
02:37:21
02:43:01
02:48:24
02:51:45
02:52:17
03:14:17
03:14:20
03:18:55
03:24:53
03:28:36
03:31:48
03:55:54
03:57:16
04:06:19
04:25:02
04:47:29

DNF



